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Wilsthorpe School Sixth Form Application

	Name

	Address
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	Mobile Telephone Number



	
	Email 

	Home Telephone Number
	

	Date of Birth
	

	Current School or College
	

	Previous/Pending Academic Qualifications – GCSE or equivalent

	Subject 

(please identify if you are completing GCSEs or BTEC)
	Target Grade

(please write N/A if you have already achieved the qualification)
	Predicted/

Achieved Grade
	Date of qualification

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Subjects interested in studying (please place in order of preference)

	Subject
	Reasons for choice

	1st 
	

	2nd
	

	3rd
	

	4th 
	

	Signature
	

	Signature of Parent/Carer
	


* Please return to Mrs Hirst, Wilsthorpe Community School, Derby Road, Long Eaton, NG10 4WT 

